
7.2V Impact Driver Kit



Product Objectives

• Designed to suit the needs of repair technicians, electricians, 
kitchen installation and building furniture

• Develop a compact impact driver, that is easy to use for a range of 

applications



Product Overview

LED job light

Rotary type switch with 

variable speed control

Lock lever

Soft grip

¼” Hex chuck

Straight or pistol grip design



Product Specification Sheet

• Straight or Pistol Grip – can be used in either position to 
complete the task at hand depending on the conditions

• Rotary Type Switch – ergonomically located forward/reverse 
switch for convenient adjustment of rotational speed for 
precise screw driving

• LED Job Light – built-in LED light illuminates the work area

• Trigger Lock – prevent the tool from accidental start up

• Hand Screwdriver – can use the tool as a hand screwdriver; 
convenient for driving screws in delicate places where driving 
with impact mechanism may damage screw or workpiece 

• Electric Brake – stops the bit almost instantly for maximum 
productivity

• Soft Grip – the soft grip handle provides increased comfort on 
the job

Max. capacities standard bolt M3 – M8

Max. capacities high tensile bolt M3 – M6

No load speed 0 – 2,450rpm

Impact Rate 0 – 3,000ipm

Max. tightening torque 25Nm

Drive shank 6.35mm (1/4") Hex

Overall length 227mm

Skin weight 0.46kg

Weight (with battery) 0.56kg

Voltage 7.2V



Advantages

Comfort

Soft grip handle provides increased comfort

Convenience 

Built-in LED light illuminates workpiece

Versatility

Variable speed for a wide range of applications

Design

Operates in straight or pistol grip positions



Our Range
TD022DSE DF001DW TD111DZ TD110DZ TL064DZ

Max. capacities standard bolt M3 - M8
3.8mm x 32mm
(Wood Screws)

M5-M14 M5-M12 M4-M12

Max. capacities high tensile bolt M3 - M6 - M5-M12 M5-M10 M4-M8

No load speed 0 - 2,450rpm 220rpm
Hard: 0 - 3,000rpm
Soft: 0 - 1,300rpm

0 - 2,600rpm 0-2,000rpm

Impact rate 0 - 3,000ipm -
Hard: 0 - 3,900ipm
Soft: 0 - 1,600ipm

0 - 3,500ipm 0-3,000ipm

Max. tightening torque 25Nm 6Nm 135Nm 110Nm 60Nm

Drive shank 6.35mm (1/4") Hex 6.35mm (1/4") Hex 6.35mm (1/4”) Hex 6.35mm (1/4”) Hex 6.35mm (1/4”) Hex

Overall length 227mm 205mm 135mm 153mm 380mm

Skin weight 0.46kg - 0.73kg 0.83kg 1.1kg

Weight (with battery) 0.56kg 0.36kg 1.1kg 1.2kg 1.4kg

Voltage 7.2V 3.6V 12V MAX 12V MAX 12V MAX



Standard Accessories

784244-7 Phillips Bit

168435-2 Holster

831277-4 Tool Bag

BL0715 7.2V 1.5Ah Battery

DC10WA 7.2V – 10.8V Battery Charger

Accessories



Accessories

Optional Accessories

B-28363
B-28379

B-28385

25mm Square Head
SQ1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk
SQ3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

B-42298

B-42307
B-42313

30mm Square Head
SQ1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
SQ2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
SQ3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

B-28195
B-28204
B-28210

B-39562

50mm Square Head
SQ1 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
SQ2 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
SQ3 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

SQ2 x 50mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 10Pk

B-28525
B-28531

Magnetic Bit Holders
66mm Gold Torsion ¼”Hex Bit Holder 1Pc

Ultra Mag 71mm Gold Torsion Bit Holder 1 Pc

B-42422
Mag Boost

Increases magnetism by 17 times

Optional Accessories

B-28329
B-28335

B-28488
B-28494
B-28503
B-28519

B-28357
B-28341
B-39512

25mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk
PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip Bit 2Pk

PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip 5Pk

PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 2Pk
PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 5Pk

PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 5Pk
PH3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk

PH2x 25mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 15Pk

B-42189

B-42195

B-42204

30mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
PH2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
PH3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk

B-28167
B-39160

B-28307

B-28313
B-28189

50mm Phillips Drive
PH1 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion Bit 2Pk

PH2 x50mm Magnetic Gold Double Torsion 2Pk
PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Wood Torsion Gold 2Pk
PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Metal Enduro Gold 2Pk

PH3 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion 2Pk


