

Product Objectives

- Designed to suit the needs of repair technicians, electricians, kitchen installation and building furniture
- Develop a compact impact driver, that is easy to use for a range of applications



Product Overview



Product Specification Sheet



Max. capacities standard bolt	M3 – M8
Max. capacities high tensile bolt	M3 – M6
No load speed	0 – 2,450rpm
Impact Rate	0 – 3,000ipm
Max. tightening torque	25Nm
Drive shank	6.35mm (1/4") Hex
Overall length	227mm
Skin weight	0.46kg
Weight (with battery)	0.56kg
Voltage	7.2V

- **Straight or Pistol Grip** can be used in either position to complete the task at hand depending on the conditions
- Rotary Type Switch ergonomically located forward/reverse switch for convenient adjustment of rotational speed for precise screw driving
- LED Job Light built-in LED light illuminates the work area
- Trigger Lock prevent the tool from accidental start up
- Hand Screwdriver can use the tool as a hand screwdriver; convenient for driving screws in delicate places where driving with impact mechanism may damage screw or workpiece
- Electric Brake stops the bit almost instantly for maximum productivity
- Soft Grip the soft grip handle provides increased comfort on the job

Advantages

Versatility



Variable speed for a wide range of applications

Convenience



Built-in LED light illuminates workpiece

Design



Operates in straight or pistol grip positions

Comfort



Soft grip handle provides increased comfort

Our Range

	TD022DSE	DF001DW TD111DZ		TD110DZ	TL064DZ	
	Trakita B		BL	Trakita	Thatiti Constitution of the Constitution of th	
Max. capacities standard bolt	M3 - M8	3.8mm x 32mm (Wood Screws)	M5-M14	M5-M12	M4-M12	
Max. capacities high tensile bolt	M3 - M6	-	M5-M12	M5-M10	M4-M8	
No load speed	0 - 2,450rpm	220rpm	Hard: 0 - 3,000rpm Soft: 0 - 1,300rpm	0 - 2,600rpm	0-2,000rpm	
Impact rate	0 - 3,000ipm	-	Hard: 0 - 3,900ipm Soft: 0 - 1,600ipm	0 - 3,500ipm	0-3,000ipm	
Max. tightening torque	25Nm	6Nm	135Nm	110Nm	60Nm	
Drive shank	6.35mm (1/4") Hex	6.35mm (1/4") Hex	6.35mm (1/4") Hex	6.35mm (1/4") Hex	6.35mm (1/4") Hex	
Overall length	227mm	205mm	135mm	153mm	380mm	
Skin weight	0.46kg	-	0.73kg	0.83kg	1.1kg	
Weight (with battery)	0.56kg	0.36kg	1.1kg	1.2kg	1.4kg	
Voltage	7.2V	3.6V	12V MAX	12V MAX	12V MAX	

Accessories

Standard Accessories				
	784244-7	Phillips Bit		
makita	168435-2	Holster		
makita.	831277-4	Tool Bag		
	BL0715	7.2V 1.5Ah Battery		
	DC10WA	7.2V – 10.8V Battery Charger		

Accessories

Optional Accessories		
25mm	B-28329 B-28335 B-28488 B-28494 B-28503 B-28519 B-28357 B-28341 B-39512	25mm Phillips Drive PH1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip Bit 2Pk PH2 x 25mm Wood Torsion Grip 5Pk PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 2Pk PH2 x 25mm Metal Enduro Torsion 5Pk PH2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 5Pk PH3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk PH2x 25mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 15Pk
30mm	B-42189 B-42195 B-42204	30mm Phillips Drive PH1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk PH2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk PH3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
Somm	B-28167 B-39160 B-28307 B-28313 B-28189	50mm Phillips Drive PH1 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion Bit 2Pk PH2 x50mm Magnetic Gold Double Torsion 2Pk PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Wood Torsion Gold 2Pk PH2 x 50mm Magnetic Metal Enduro Gold 2Pk PH3 x 50mm Magnetic Gold Torsion 2Pk

Optional Accessories		
	B-28363 B-28379 B-28385	25mm Square Head SQ1 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk SQ2 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk SQ3 x 25mm Gold Torsion Screwdriver Bit 2Pk
Transition (Constitution of Constitution of Co	B-42298 B-42307 B-42313	30mm Square Head SQ1 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk SQ2 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk SQ3 x 30mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk
	B-28195 B-28204 B-28210 B-39562	50mm Square Head SQ1 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk SQ2 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk SQ3 x 50mm Impact Gold ShorTon Bit 2Pk SQ2 x 50mm Gold Torsion Bit Fliptop Case 10Pk
	B-28525 B-28531	Magnetic Bit Holders 66mm Gold Torsion ¼"Hex Bit Holder 1Pc Ultra Mag 71mm Gold Torsion Bit Holder 1 Pc
	B-42422	Mag Boost Increases magnetism by 17 times